Signal Source Analyzer ¸FSUP
Specifications
Version
02.00
January
2007
2 R&S FSUP Signal Source Analyzer Version 02.00, January 2007
Specifications

3.6 GHz to 8 GHz >18 dBm
18 Signal Source Analyzer R&S FSUP Version 02.00, January 2007
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 8 GHz R&S FSUP8 1166.3505.08
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S FSUP26 1166.3505.26
Signal Source Analyzer 20 Hz to 50 GHz R&S FSUP50 1166.3505.50
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual, service manual,
R&S FSUP26: test port adapter with 3.5 mm female (1021.0512.00) and N female (1021.0535.00) connector
R&S FSUP50: test port adapter with 2.4 mm female (1088.1627.02) and N female (1036.4777.00) connector
Options
Designation  Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Options
Low-Aging OCXO  R&S FSU-B4 1144.9000.02 yes
External Generator Control R&S FSP-B10 1129.7246.02 yes
LO/IF Ports for External Mixers R&S FSU-B21 1157.1090.02 yes for R&S FSUP26 and
R&S FSUP50 only
20 dB Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz R&S FSU-B23 1157.0907.02 no for R&S FSUP26 only,
requires R&S FSU-B25
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 30 dB,
and 20 dB Preamplifier (3.6 GHz)
R&S FSU-B25 1044.9298.02 yes
Trigger Port R&S FSU-B28 1162.9915.02 yes
Low Phase Noise R&S FSU-B60 1169.5544.02 yes
Firmware/software
AM/FM/ϕM Measurement Demodulator R&S FS-K7 1141.1796.02
Power Sensor Measurements R&S FS-K9 1157.3006.02
Application Firmware for Noise Figure and Gain